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Advisory Committee for the Sustained National Climate 

Assessment Laura Letson DFO 301-734-1147 301-713-0163 laura.letson@noaa.gov

Advisory Committee on Commercial Remote Sensing Tahara Dawkins

Director for NOAA Commercial 

Remote Sensing Regulatory 

Affairs (301) 713-3385 (301) 713-1249 Tahara.Dawkins@noaa.gov

Advisory Committee on Earthquake Hazards Reduction Howard Harary Designated Federal Officer (DFO) (301) 975-5900 (301) 975-4032 howard.harary@nist.gov

Advisory Committee on Supply Chain Competitiveness Richard Boll International Trade Specialist (202) 482-1135 2024822269 richard.boll@trade.gov

Advisory Council on Children's Educational Television

Bernadette McGuire-

Rivera DFO 202-482-5802 bmcguire-rivera@ntia.doc.gov

Board of Overseers of the Malcolm Baldrige National 

Quality Award Robert Fangmeyer

Director  Baldrige Performance 

Excellence Program (301) 975-4781 301-975-4967 robert.fangmeyer@nist.gov

Bureau of Economic Analysis Advisory Committee Shaunda Villones Assistant to the Director (202) 606-9602 202-606-5311 shaunda.villones@bea.gov

Bureau of the Census Scientific Advisory Committee Tommy Wright

Chief  Center for Statistical 

Research and Methodology (301) 763-1702 301-763-8399 tommy.wright@census.gov

Census Bureau National Advisory Committee on Racial  

Ethnic  Other Populations Nancy Bates Senior Researcher (301) 763-5248 (301) 763-8609 nancy.a.bates@census.gov

Civil Nuclear Trade Advisory Committee Jonathan Chesebro Senior Nuclear Trade Specialist (202) 482-1297 202-482-5665 jonathan.chesebro@trade.gov

Commerce Data Advisory Council Burton Reist Designated Federal Officer 202-482-3331 202-482-0432 BReist@doc.gov

Commerce Spectrum Management Advisory Committee David Reed

Chief  Spectrum Affairs and 

Information Division (202) 482-5955 (202) 482-4396 dreed@ntia.doc.gov

Commission on Enhancing National Cybersecurity

Committee of Chairs of the Industry Trade Advisory 

Committees Ingrid Mitchem

Director  Industry Trade Advisory 

Center  U.S. Department of 

Commerce (202) 482-3268 (202) 482-4452 Ingrid.Mitchem@trade.gov

Department of Commerce Trade Finance Advisory Council

Digital Economy Board of Advisors

Emerging Technology and Research Advisory Committee Stephen Hall Designated Federal Official (202) 482-5619 202-482-5361 Stephen.Hall@bis.doc.gov

Environmental Technologies Trade Advisory Committee Maureen Hinman DFO (202) 482-0627 (202) 482-5665 maureen.hinman@trade.gov

Federal Economic  Statistics Advisory Committee James Spletzer DFO 301-763-4069 301-763-9473 James.R.Spletzer@census.gov

Hydrographic Services Review Panel Shep Smith Director  Office of Coast Survey (301) 713-2770 301-713-4019 shep.smith@noaa.gov

Industry Trade Advisory Committee on Aerospace 

Equipment Alexis Haakensen

International Trade Specialist  

Office of Transportation and 

Machinery (202) 482-6235 202-482-3383 alexis.haakensen@trade.gov
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Industry Trade Advisory Committee on Automotive 

Equipment and Capital Goods Forrest Nielsen International Trade Specialist (202) 482-5784 202-482-5784 Forrest.Nielsen@Trade.Gov

Industry Trade Advisory Committee on Building Materials  

Construction  and Nonferrous Metals Salim Bhabhrawala

Senior International Trade 

Specialist (202) 482-1784 (202) 482-2565 salim.bhabhrawala@trade.gov

Industry Trade Advisory Committee on Chemicals  

Pharmaceuticals  Health Science Products and Services John Meakem International Trade Specialist (202) 482-4711 202-482-1436 john.meakem@trade.gov

Industry Trade Advisory Committee on Consumer Goods Jim Rice

Supervisory International Trade 

Specialist (202) 482-1176 jim.rice@trade.gov

Industry Trade Advisory Committee on Customs Matters 

and Trade Facilitation Sarah Bonner International Trade Specialist (202) 482-2125 202-501-0674 Sarah.Bonner@trade.gov

Industry Trade Advisory Committee on Distribution Richard Boll International Trade Specialist (202) 482-1135 202-482-2669 richard.boll@trade.gov

Industry Trade Advisory Committee on Energy and Energy 

Services Cora Dickson Designated Federal Officer (202) 482-6083 202-482-5665 cora.dickson@trade.gov

Industry Trade Advisory Committee on Forest Products Brian Ledgerwood Designated Federal Officer (202) 482-3836 482-1436 / 2565 Brian.Ledgerwood@trade.gov

Industry Trade Advisory Committee on Information and 

Communications Technologies  Services  and Electronic 

Commerce Paulette Hernandez Designated Federal Officer (202) 482-0399 (202) 482-5834 paulette.hernandez@trade.gov

Industry Trade Advisory Committee on Intellectual 

Property Rights Raquel Cohen International Trade Specialist (202) 482-0849 202-482-6097 raquel.cohen@trade.gov

Industry Trade Advisory Committee on Services and 

Finance Richard Boll International Trade Specialist (202) 482-1135 (202) 482-2669 richard.boll@mail.doc.gov

Industry Trade Advisory Committee on Small and Minority 

Business Laura Hellstern International Trade Specialist (202) 482-3222 (202) 482-0687 laura.hellstern@trade.gov

Industry Trade Advisory Committee on Standards and 

Technical Trade Barriers Michael Boyles International Trade Specialist 202-482-1935 (202) 482 6097 Michael.Boyles@trade.gov

Industry Trade Advisory Committee on Steel Robert Shaw International Trade Specialist (202) 482-0606 (202) 482-2565 robert.shaw@trade.gov

Industry Trade Advisory Committee on Textiles and 

Clothing Maria D'Andrea

Supervisory International Trade 

Specialist  Office of Textiles and 

Apparel (202) 482-1550 (202) 482-0667 Maria.D'Andrea-Yothers@trade.gov

Information Security and Privacy Advisory Board Annie Sokol DFO (301) 975-2006 (301) 975-8670 annie.sokol@nist.gov

Information Systems Technical Advisory Committee Aaron Amundson DFO (202) 482-4197 202-482-3345 Aaron.Amundson@bis.doc.gov

Judges Panel of the Malcolm Baldrige National Quality 

Award Robert Fangmeyer

Director  Baldrige Performance 

Excellence Program (301) 975-4781 301-975-4967 robert.fangmeyer@nist.gov

Manufacturing Extension Partnership Advisory Board Carroll Thomas DFO 301-975-4676 301-963-6556 carroll.thomas@nist.gov

Marine Fisheries Advisory Committee Jennifer Lukens DFO (301) 427-8041 301-713-1940 Jennifer.Lukens@noaa.gov

Marine Protected Areas Federal Advisory Committee Lauren Wenzel DFO (301) 713-7265 (301) 713-3110 lauren.wenzel@noaa.gov
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Materials Processing Equipment Technical Advisory 

Committee Jeff Bond DFO (202) 482-0716 202-482-4145 Jeff.Bond@bis.doc.gov

Materials Technical Advisory Committee Kimberly Orr DFO (202) 482-4201 202-482-4145 Kimberly.Orr@bis.doc.gov

National Advisory Committee on Windstorm Impact 

Reduction

National Advisory Council on Innovation and 

Entrepreneurship Julie Kirk

Director  Office of Innovation and 

Entrepreneurship (202) 482-5338 202-482-4781 jkirk@eda.gov

National Construction Safety Team Advisory Committee Howard Harary Designated Federal Officer (301) 975-5900 301-975-4032 howard.harary@nist.gov

National Medal of Technology and Innovation Nomination 

Evaluation Committee John Palafoutas DFO (571) 272-9821 571-273-9821 john.palafoutas@uspto.gov

National Sea Grant Advisory Board Jonathan Eigen Designated Federal Officer (301) 734-1071 (301)-713-1031 jonathan.eigen@noaa.gov

National Technical Information Service Advisory Board Bruce Borzino DFO 703-605-6405 703-605-6715 bborzino@ntis.gov

NIST Smart Grid Advisory Committee Howard Harary

Director  Engineering Laboratory  

NIST (301) 975-5900 (301) 975-4032 howard.harary@nist.gov

NOAA Science Advisory Board Cynthia Decker

Executive Director  NOAA Science 

Advisory Board (301) 734-1156 301-713-1459 cynthia.decker@noaa.gov

Ocean Exploration Advisory Board David McKinnie DFO 206-526-6950 301-713-1967 David.McKinnie@noaa.gov

President's Advisory Council on Doing Business in Africa Tricia Van Orden DFO 202-482-4501 202-482-4452 DBIA@trade.gov

President's Export Council Tricia Van Orden DFO (202) 482-5876 (202) 482-4452 tricia.vanorden@trade.gov

President's Export Council Subcommittee on Export 

Administration Kathleen Barfield DFO (202) 482-1799 202-482-3911 kathleen.barfield@bis.doc.gov

Regulations and Procedures Technical Advisory Hillary Hess DFO (202) 482-2440 202-482-3355 Hillary.Hess@bis.doc.gov

Renewable Energy and Energy Efficiency Advisory 

Committee Victoria Gunderson International Trade Specialist (202) 482-7890 (202) 482-5665 Victoria.Gunderson@trade.gov

Sensors and Instrumentation Technical Advisory 

Committee Christopher Costanzo DFO (202) 482-0718 202-482-3345 Christopher.Costanzo@bis.doc.gov

Technology Innovation Program Advisory Board Robert Sienkiewicz

Acting Deputy Director  

Technology Innovation Program (301) 975-2162 301-869-1150 robert.sienkiewicz@nist.gov

Transportation and Related Equipment Technical Advisory 

Committee Eugene Christiansen DFO (202) 482-2984 202-482-3345 Eugene.Christiansen@bis.doc.gov

United States Integrated Ocean Observing System 

Advisory Committee Jessica  Snowden

Physical Scientist  U.S. IOOS 

Program

301-713-3070 x 

141 301-713-3281 jessica.snowden@noaa.gov

United States Investment Advisory Council

United States Manufacturing Council Archana Sahgal Designated Federal Officer (202) 482-1369 202-482-4522 archana.sahgal@trade.gov

United States Travel and Tourism Advisory Board Archana Sahgal

Director  Office of Advisory 

Committees & Industry Outreach (202) 482-4501 (202) 482-4452 archana.sahgal@trade.gov

Visiting Committee on Advanced Technology Stephanie Shaw DFO (301) 975-2667 301-216-0529 stephanie.shaw@nist.gov


